Position Title

SELECT DEPARTMENT FROM DROPDOWN

Position Code FTE Amount Date Vacated

Date Posted

Comment

1 Engineer |

2 Engineer lll

3 Engineer IV

4 Engineering Supervisor
5 Zoning Specialist

6 Zoning Specialist

7 Principal Planner

8 Senior Planner

9 Accounting Specialist
10 Biologist

3342
3033
3034
2411
2288
2288
3213
3199
6362
2037

P PP R P RPR R PR

5/1/2024
3/29/2024
12/13/2023
3/21/2022
1/1/2024
5/15/2024
9/16/2024
8/1/2024
4/30/2024
8/1/2024

5/1/2024
3/29/2024
12/12/2023
12/14/2022
1/1/2024
6/12/2024
N/A - pending
N/A - pending
N/A - pending
N/A - pending
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